SOLEE TV “IESSL] BT Urem 67 wJ\_H_.uA\rH_.Lm_HD ZO H_”,Hdﬂ\lx_”éh_.n_ WZH

TOET-T5# (95T) =XBA - DOET-TCk (95E) Puoa

ATNANI0

SNOILILUYd _ — 7 | TIV.LS QIVANVLS

SLEIMDVHI ANYILLS QIVANV.LS
SHONIH ANNOAV-dVIM WIANINNTY
uwb/€ HH0D OT'TONHHd dI'TOS




TOET-15F (952} 208y - DDEL-TSH (94E) U
$9LSE TV USSI OPIID TWeM, ST

SNOILLLYYd
AT1TAMI o&

TIVLAd NOLLVTIV.LSNI
TIVLS ONINIOIAV HLIM HAOD'TV




toct-to 05D sxut - aper57 557 s TVIAA NOLLY T IV.LSNI HATMLS LV'1d

w_ﬁ__ﬁ%& /M TTVLS ONINIOLCIY HLIM A0 TY

JdOOd DNIMSNI

M
(AVAHLYTL /]
WL X OT#
numuy
HJOOUd DNIMSLNO
3 p
QVAHLV I
W1 X OT#
—=




TOET-TE (96T) 3w - 00€T-TEw (95T) ounig
SOLSE 'Tv el ‘oRrt) wue 7

SNOILlLYYd
m._._:..xoo&

TMVIAA NOILVTIV.LSNI HAOO'TV

LHIOVIL HMmmM A JHISVIId

\ y
TANVd L )’ \

A\




T A S o & | ‘ TV LHAA SIHAOVAL

mm,ﬁ__ﬁ%& ONILNNOW ANV LNOAVT

“SjuHd qof

WORL U0 ——>———

ANADH'T

n i
1
~ RUR L -
/ﬁ THLSVIL 40 1)
WP LT f |
THNVd mv i

~ TE |-

TINVd 0




DIMENSIONS FOR DRILLING

FLOOR FASTENERS
PILASTER] NO. OF | PIL. EDGE TO' ¢ TO ¢, OF
SIZE HOLES | ¢ OF DRILL | DRILL HOLES
2" I 1" —
3" 1 1 1/2" —
4" 2 13/8" 1 1/4"
5" 2 13/8" 2 1/4"
6" 2 13/8" 3 1/4"
8" 2 13/8" 5 1/4"
10" 2 13/8" 7 1/4"
12" 2 13/8" 9 1/4"
14" 2 13/8" 11 1/4"
18" 2 13/8" 15 1/4"
24" 2 REL 21 1/4"

PARTITIONS

25 Wann Circle, Pisgeh, AL 35765
Phone: (256) 451-1300 - Fax: (256} 451-1301




TOET-15F (95T) Xed - QOET-T5F (952) omoild

ATTIAMIO0

$9165 Tv WS oI a5 %ng ZOHHQMHZZOU M_”OO\HHM
SNOLLILYYd _ _

TV IAd NOILLDANNOD 4OO'IH
HYO0D DI'TONHHd dTI'IOS

SOMid
HOHONY HLIM SMERIDS

x 0L TILS ‘NIS __Nxmﬂﬂl/

. . i ) D / R
e < . A . P -ar.IU.N—M—l..—m<>> Z A R hM- R ) P
. . . v 4 i — LS "N1S — B R
a. - - v > a4 LOT/T X /S X /T . =t Y.
[ ST ] TS T ]
/ Y004
/mozm "1LS'NLS

HSINId
JOHS T11S'NLS

XdOL . C/T X +T#




13/64"
(TYP.)

1/2" SEX BOLTS & NUT \

#14 x 1/2" STN. STL.
TORX SCREWS

23“

23"

18"

-

OF
BRACKET

%

Q
L

BRACKET

oF
BRACKET

PANEL TO PILASTER
ATTACHMENT DETAIL

N

SEE JOB

PRINT
DRILL \\
=

/Ef‘\h

\

v

82"

(817/8" ACTUAL)

P

USE BRACKETS FOR
HOLE TEMPLATE

I I PARTITIONS

25 Wann Circle, Pisgah, AL 35785
Fhone: (256) 451-1300 - Fax: (236) 451-1301




TOET-T5+ (952) B - 00ET-TSF (957) oucyqg
$9LSE TV sy “ajoll) Wiem, 7

wIu 1TV.LHA

odS - :N\.—. X .v‘.:%

L1049 XdS
TLLS NS W1

(A INO TIVIAVEH "1OTH
LTHNOVEE dIVHD OFeb#

wdu TV LAA

J1O49 XdS (ATNO TIVEIVAH “TomD
LIS NS o1 ITOVIG MIVHD OvEh#

MHIOS XHOL
“LLS ‘NS T X CI#

HHLSVIId

SNOILILYYd
3111AM90 OLNI SMHMDS /T X +I# HSN 1N
WV TIIVIAA SV NOLLDHENNOD HINVS = 3k

@/

WY T1IIV.LHA _ MIIOSXAOL

TLS NIS WT/TXPl#

Q)

=8
DO

MOL LS “NIS (&1 X p1# (1) ANV “TIVM @
DNTd EOHINY ¥ MAIDS X40L "1LS ‘NIS
WX ZT# (1) HLIM LT VHE 2 1ONY S0v0t#




L)) [r—— Lo
Of === -—0
W ————
[o] IR -0
I l—o
Q= N
© -1 -\\ \\\\ D
Q .--.::::\\ \\ o
RN —# 10 x 1 Phillips Hd. (USE 5/32" DRILL BIT)
o h\\\\\\:\(_)_._.._.....__...._.w
AN .
NOTE: HINGES MUST BE SECURED
TO EDGE OF PILASTERS &
DOORS WITH 10 x 1" SCREW,
B o BEFORE DRILLING & FASTENING
D 5 OF THRU-BOLTS.
-]
A I © RIGHT HAND INSWING (SHOWN)
ol ] - ST OR LEFT HAND OUTSWING
S e
U S p
— o - :;:jff/ff;f -
fe) _,:/, ,’/,"’f
o| -—— /
< -
 SECURE BOTTOM DOOR HINGE

AFTER DOCR IS HUNG ON PILASTER.

mOCK\IILLE
PARTITIONS

25 Wann Circle, Pisgah, AL 35765
Phone: {256) 451-1300 - Fax: (256) 451-1301




TOCT-TS¥ (952) ¥ - DOET-T5 (352) vong
$9L5E TV Sedstg “aor) uuem, 7

SNOLLILYYd
m._._;:ooE

SHO0d ONIMS1NOo

MOmu\Hm OL
JOOd 0
WO.L1LO9 OL
:N\—\ wm.\. -~
/e 9¢
V4
2
s =
<@
&
Halsvild HoO0d
:w\ﬁ.ﬁ -

SNOILVDOOTDNLLNNOW
AdddAX 2 HOLV T HdAl'TS

SAJ00Ad ONIMSNI

JOOTd OL
A0O0d 4O
WOLILOY OL
u8/1 6C
wP/e 9C
V4 ?
& H
ANIK =10
&
HILSYTId Hooa
:w\m,v »




T0ET-T8% (962) X0 - 00£T-Tok (957) o
C9LCE Ty WEASTL “e[ommD) Wik, (T,

SNOLLILYYd
1AM oo&

HJ00d
AIVANV.LS

&
Ary »
%
N&
SAOOA ONIMSNI 10011 0}
H0 AAISNT NO LNNOW (xelN) .1t
$Y00A HNIMSLAO H0
ASLAO NO LNNOW —— M
1ING O, m ,/./.
/xV/m ..
_ ~
N |
1000 Jo % i
Z mom%%HmE
NO INNOW
AO00Ad vayv
NOILLIANOD d0Of LINS OL
AAVA NVD NOISNHNIA = %k




ToLT-TS+ (95T T - 005 T-Tst (967) auoyg
£0LCE TV B3SI PND UIRM §T

SNOILILYYd
mﬂ.::ucu&

SHNTd JOHONV
HLIM SMHEDS Xd0L
“ILS 'NILS W X C1#

1d000&H# 5130V YL
NIHHIDS Dd ¢

SLTOE XHES W2/1

WSl

ST

CdaL
g

280y -

wCy

TVIAA NHAEDS TVNRI(Y 9-SHM




2" STAINLESS STEEL TORX HEAD #12 SCREW-
used for bracket-to-wall attachment, pilaster to floor
attachment and headrail bracket-to-wall

attachment. Drill 1/4" hole.

PLASTIC ANCHOR- used in conjunction
with the 2" x #12 screws.

1/2" STAINLESS STEEL TORX HEAD #14 SCREW- used
for "U" brackets on back of pilasters, back of headrail at top of

pilaster, pilaster shoe-to pilaster and angle bracket to anti-grip
headrail. Driil 13/64" hole.

1" STAINLESS STEEL #10 HINGE SCREW- used for securing
the hinges to the edges of the pilasters. Drill 5/32" hole.

5/8" STAINLESS STEEL #10 ONE-WAY SCREW- used
for attaching the coat hook and for attachment of the wall stop
on outswing doors, Drill 11/64" hole,

1" STAINLESS STEEL TORX #10 THRU-BOLT-
used for headrail-to-chair bracket. Drill 1/4" hole.

3/4" STAINLESS STEEL TORX #10 THRU-BOLT-
used for brackets-to-pilaster and the following door hardware:
hinges, latches, sirikes and keepers. Dl 1/4" hole.

1/2" STAINLESS STEEL TORX #10 THRU-BOLT-
used for bracket-to-panel. Drill 1/4" hole.

#14 = 1" SCREW- used for attachment of headrail
block to pilaster at alcove connection. Drill 5/32" hole.

1/4" x 3/4" x 1/16" STAINLESS STEEL WASHER-
used for atachment of floor plate.




